
Academic Year 2019-20: 

Following are the statistics of the placements secured through Placement Cell, 

IIITDM Kurnool during this academic year 2019-20 

 

 

 

 

 

S. No Name of The Company Job Role 

No. Of 

Students 

Placed 

Package 

(LPA) 

 

1 Amazon (OFF CAMPUS) 
Software Development 

Engineer 
1 30 

2 
Illumnus Education 

Technologies Pvt.Ltd 

Mobile Developer 1 16.4 

Data Scientist 4 6 

3 Legato Artificial Intelligence Engineer 2 12 

4 Kore.Ai (OFF CAMPUS) Associate Software Engineer 1 10 

5 M Roads Associate Data Scientist 1 8.5 

6 Delhivery Private Limited Back end Developer 1 8 

7 Levadata Software Solutions Associate Engineer 5 7 

8 MAQ Software Associate Engineer 4 6 

9 Edureka Software Engineer 3 5.5 

10 Efftronics System Pvt. Ltd Trainee Engineer 1 5.5 

11 Virtusa Polaris Engineer Technology 8 5 

12 Infor Business Analyst 1 4.5 

13 Cyber Security Works Security Analysts 2 4.5 

14 Centillion Network Pvt. Ltd Trainee Engineer 2 4.32 

15 Wipro (OFF CAMPUS) Project Engineer 4 3.5 

16 TCS (OFF CAMPUS) 
Assistant System Engineer 

Trainee 
4 3.36 

  

 Total Number of Students Received  = 45 

 Average Package Received    = 6.59(LPA) 

 Highest Package     = 30 LPA 

 

 

 

S. No Details Statistics 

1 No. of students registered for the Placements 69 

2 No. of offers received 45 

3  % of offers received 65.21% 



Graphical Representation of our Students who are got placed in different 

Companies and their Packages: 16  

 

 

Graphical Representation of Students got placed in different Companies: 45 
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Graphical Representation of No. of Students placed in Different companies:  
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TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS JOINED: 23 

S. No Status Name of The Company Job Role 

No. Of 

Students 

Joined 

Package 

(LPA) 

 

1 

ON 

CAMPUS 

Legato 
Artificial Intelligence 

Engineer 
2 12 

2 M Roads Associate Data Scientist 1 8.5 

3 Delhivery Private Limited Back end Developer 1 8 

4 
Levadata Software  

Solutions 
Associate Engineer 3 7 

5 Virtusa Polaris Engineer Technology 3 5 

6 Edureka Software Engineer 3 5.5 

7 Cyber Security Works Security Analysts 2 4.5 

8 Infor Business Analyst 1 4.5 

9 

OFF 

CAMPUS 

TCS (OFF CAMPUS) 
Assistant System Engineer 

Trainee 
3 3.36 

10 Wipro (OFF CAMPUS) Project Engineer 2 3.5 

11 Kore.Ai (OFF CAMPUS) 
Associate Software 

Engineer 
1 10 

12 Amazon (OFF CAMPUS) 
Software Development 

Engineer 
1 30 
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No.of Students Placed Cyber Security Works (3-5) LPA

Delhivery Private Limited (5-8) LPA

Edureka (4-6) LPA

Infor (3-5) LPA

Legato (8-12) LPA

Levadata Software Solutions (5-8)
LPA
M Roads (8-12) LPA

Virtusa Polaris (5-8) LPA

Centillion Network Pvtv.Ltd (3-5)
LPA
Illumnus Education Technologies
Pvt.Ltd (14-17) LPA
Illumnus Education Technologies
Pvt.Ltd (4-6) LPA
MAQ Software  (4-6) LPA

Efftronics System Pvt.Ltd (4-6) LPA

Kore.Ai (OFF CAMPUS) (8-12) LPA

TCS(OFF CAMPUS) (3-5) LPA

Wipro (OFF CAMPUS) (3-5) LPA


